LS 2009 Evje

Sgndre Land skytterlag
Flubergvegen 413
2862 FLUBERG

Lagets skyttere har oppnadd falgende resultater:

Navn

Knut Olav Opheim

Dag Sgrum

André Sjgthun

Geir Martin Steinsli

Jan Ove Halden
Bjgrnar Gudmundstuen
Hans B Rognerud

Knut Steinar Braten
Jan Olav Sagbakken
Marita Sollien

Lars Myrstuen

Jgran Opgarden Magnussen
Kristoffer Skaugerud
Stian Lereng

Jmg. Sum
Bane bane 35

2

222
218
219
221
221
226
231
235
228
238
234
249
248
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00

Felt

17/ 2
19/ 6
28/15
16/ 5
19/ 3
25/ 7
26/12
27/13
21/ 8
30/12
24/13
28/22
30/23

Oomg.
felt

6/ 0

5/ 1

5/ 0

Sum
42

34/ 0

35/ 1

35/ 0

80,00 kr.
18

Felthurtig

75,00 kr.
20.81
20.95
14.02
16.97

75,00 kr.

*kkkk
16.09

75,00 kr.

75,00 kr.
10.65

Tilbake-
betaling

75,00

75,00

75,00
155,00

380,00



